UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE AND ASSOCIATED HOSPITAL, UDHAMPUR

Dr. Mrityunjay Principal GMC, Udhampur



Phone: 01992358062 Email: principal.gmcudh@jk.gov.in

Subject:- Constitution of Sports Committee.

CONSTITUTION OF COMMITTEE

In supersession of all previous orders, 'Sports Committee' of GMC Udhampur is hereby re-constituted to manage and organise various Sports activities for students, Staff and faculty.

MEMBERS OF COMMITTEE

Chairperson
Co-Chairperson
Member
Member
Member
Member

Dr. Mrityunjay
Principal
Govt. Medical College
Udhampur

NO: GMC/UDH/2024-25/3982 - 86 Dated: 22-10-2024

Copy to:-

- FA/CAO GMC Udhampur for information.
- Medical Superintendent Associated Hospital GMC Udhampur for info.
- 3. Administrative Officer GMC Udhampur for info.
- Concerned committee members mentioned above.
- Incharge Website to upload the same on GMC Udhampur website.
- 6. Notice Board.